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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Blanch304
Waxahachie Gym

9.400 9.525 9.7259.375 38.025
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alena Herrera314
DGA

9.550 9.400 9.7009.075 37.725
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Taryn Pace307
Waxahachie Gym

9.450 8.850 9.4009.275 36.975
2 6T 2 4T 3 

3 

Aubree Whitlock308
Waxahachie Gym

8.950 9.150 9.3009.125 36.525
7T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Kennedy Arujo302
Achievers

9.100 8.750 9.4258.900 36.175
5 8 5T 3 5 

5 

Tristin O'Neal306
Waxahachie Gym

9.000 8.875 9.4008.800 36.075
6 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Brooklynn Josey-Ward300
Empire

8.700 8.950 9.2258.900 35.775
11T 4 5T 7T 7 

7 

Ikmar Laboy301
Empire

8.950 8.850 9.0008.875 35.675
7T 6T 7 10 8 

8 

Morgan Tennerson311
Sokol Ft Worth

9.200 8.400 9.2008.450 35.250
4 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Presley Maxwell305
Waxahachie Gym

8.875 8.725 9.2258.375 35.200
9 9 11 7T 10 

10 

Bella Bruce303
Sunbelt Gymnastics

8.450 8.300 8.7258.450 33.925
14 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Gabby Barberena312
The Rock Of Sports

8.700 8.200 8.6508.150 33.700
11T 12 12 12T 12 

12 

Kinley Byars310
Sokol Ft Worth

8.650 8.100 8.6508.100 33.500
13 13 13 12T 13 

13 

Claire Johnson313
TX Dreams

8.000 7.650 8.4507.400 31.500
15 14 14 14 14 

14 

Brooklyn Byars309
Sokol Ft Worth

8.750 7.300 8.0006.400 30.450
10 15 15 15 15 

15 
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